G,
Vyaterelile

BAR OYSTERETTE GRAND TOWER”

8 Oysters, 4 Shrimp, 4 Little Neck Clams, 4 Bay Scallops, Half Maine Lobster
Benton’s Ham, Prosciutto San Daniele

CHILLED OYSTERS*

145

Chef’s Selection of East & West Coast 1/2 dozen 18 | 1 Dozen 36

Served with Gin Cocktail Sauce, Champagne Mignonette, Fresh Horseradish

coLp*

Royal Red Pickled Shrimp
Scallion, Pickled Mustard Seed, Calamansi Vinegar, Fennel
A

Smoked Amberjack Dip
Trout Roe, Pickled Onions, Chives
AD,G

Pimento Cheese Dip
Sharp Cheddar, Piquillo Pepper, Shrimp Chips, Pork Rinds
A.D

Maine Lobster Roll

Tarragon Tartare Sauce, Lemon, Split Top Bun, House Dill Chips
A,D,E, SH

HOT

Blue Krab Hushpuppies
Fennel, Dijonnaise
ADE

Cherrystone Clam Chowder

Neuske’s Bacon, Dill-Cheddar Biscuit
A,D,SH

Crispy Fried Ipswich Clams

Tartare Sauce, Lemon
SH

Cheddar Biscuits

Two Warm Cheddar-Bacon Biscuits, Smokey Peach Butter
G,D

MY LITTLE PIGGY

Served with Dill-Cheddar Biscuit & Smokey Peach Butter
Domestic Imported

Tennshootoe 14  Jamon 100% Iberico de Bellota
KY, 32-36 Months Cinco Jotas, SP
GF GF

Edward’s “Surryano” 14  Jamon Serrano
VA, 12-16 Months Redondo Eglesias, SP
GF GF

Benton’s 15  Culatello Di Zibello

KY, 20-27 Months Parma, IT
GF GF

Lady Edison 15  Proscuitto

NC, 18-24 Months San Daniele, IT
GF GF

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of

foodborne iliness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

A| Allium, G| Gluten, F| Seafood, S| Soy, D | Dairy. SH | Shellfish, VG| Vegan, VT | Vegetarian

BAR OYSTERETTE

16

14

12

36

16

14

23

10

32

21

31

24



