

145

8 Oysters, 4 Shrimp, 4 Little Neck Clar Benton's Ham, Prosciutto San Daniele		Bay Scallops, Half Maine Lobster	
CHILLED OYSTERS* Chef's Selection of East & West C Served with Gin Cocktail Sauce, Cha		1/2 dozen 18 1 Doze ne Mignonette, Fresh Horseradish	n 36
COLD*			
Royal Red Pickled Shrimp Scallion, Pickled Mustard Seed, Calamansi Vinegar, Fennel			16
Smoked Amberjack Dip Trout Roe, Pickled Onions, Chives A.D.G			14
Pimento Cheese Dip Sharp Cheddar, Piquillo Pepper, Shrimp Chips, Pork Rinds			12
Maine Lobster Roll Tarragon Tartare Sauce, Lemon, Split Top Bun, House Dill Chips A.D.E.SH			36
HOT Blue Krab Hushpuppies Fennel, Dijonnaise A.D.E.			16
Cherrystone Clam Chowder Neuske's Bacon, Dill-Cheddar Biscuit A.D.SH			14
Crispy Fried Ipswich Clams Tartare Sauce, Lemon			23
Cheddar Biscuits Two Warm Cheddar-Bacon Biscuits, Smokey Peach Butter _{G,D}			10
MY LITTLE PIGGY			
Served with Dill-Cheddar Biscuit & Smokey Peach Butter	r	T	
Domestic		Imported	
Tennshootoe KY, 32-36 Months GF	14	Jamon 100% Iberico de Bellota Cinco Jotas, SP GF	32
Edward's "Surryano" VA, 12-16 Months	14	Jamon Serrano Redondo Eglesias, SP GF	21
Benton's KY, 20-27 Months GF	15	Culatello Di Zibello Parma, IT GF	31
Lady Edison NC, 18-24 Months	15	Proscuitto San Daniele, IT GF	24

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

 $\verb|A|| \verb|Allium, G|| \verb|Gluten, F|| \verb|Seafood, S|| \verb|Soy, D|| \verb|Dairy, SH|| \verb|Shellfish, VG|| \verb|Vegan, VT|| \verb|Vegetarian|| \verb|Vegetarian|| \verb|Shellfish, VG|| \verb|Vegan, VT|| \verb|Vegetarian|| \end{tabular}$

BAR OYSTERETTE